

Pachet cu diferite materiale

I.D.: 49957348

Data publicarii 22.09.20 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.879,62 RON - 1.879,62 RON

Descriere: Smirghel benzi 457x75mm G#40 buc 2 2.52 2.04 0.96 2 Bobina sfoara buc 2 4.2 8.4 1.6 3
Cap Motocoasa buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 4 Fir motocoasa buc 2 8.4 16.81 3.19 5 Niplu ½ buc
4 2.94 11.76 2.24 6 Cap motocoasa buc 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 7 Fir motocoasa buc 1 8.4 8.4
1.6 8 Butelie gaz 190g cu valva Alfatech buc 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 9 Mufa redusa 1-1/2 buc 3
9.24 27.73 5.27 10 Niplu ½ buc 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 11 Mufa redusa buc 4 6.72 26.89 5.11 12
Niplu redus 3/4-1/2 buc 4 4.2 16.81 3.19 13 Fir cositoare buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 14 Disc inox
125 buc 2 4.2 8.4 1.6 15 Disc motocoasa buc 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 16 Surub cap T buc 10
0.34 3.36 0.64 17 Piulita m6 buc 10 0.04 0.42 0.08 18 Diblu + H buc 4 0.17 0.67 0.13 19
Diblu+ H buc 4 0.34 1.34 0.26 20 Holdurub 3.5 buc 50 0.04 2.1 0.4 21 Burghiu Beton buc 1
5.88 5.88 1.12 22 Fie motocoasa buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 23 Disc cositoare buc 1 18.49 18.49
3.51 24 Vopsea Galbena buc 6 11.76 70.59 13.41 25 Diluant Nitro buc 1 10.92 43.70 8.30
26 Trafalet Vopsit buc 4 4.2 16.81 3.19 27 Rez. Trafalet buc 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 28 Pubela cu
pedala 18L buc 6 37.82 226.89 43.11 29 Cheie mag